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Starters

VILLAGE SALAD
TZATZIKI
EGGPLANT DIP
TARAMOSALADA
TAHINI
TYROKAFTERI
GREEN OLIVES

Hot Starters

CHEF’S SPECIALITY - EGGS OF THE DAY
GRILLED SEASONAL MUSHROOMS
CYPRUS-STYLE PASTA DISH OF THE DAY
GRILLED VILLAGE SAUSAGE

KEFTEDES (PORK MEATBALLS)

BOILED VILLAGE HALLOUMI

From the Grill

PORK SOUVLAKI

PORK SHEFTALIA
PORK FLAMAMTZERI
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI
CYPRIOT LAMB CHOPS

FRIED POTATOES WITH HERBS

Dessert

PORTOKALOPITA WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

FRUIT PLATTER

€16.00
€5.00
€5.00
€5.00
€5.00
€5.00
€5.00

€7.50
€8.00
€9.50
€10.00
€10.00
€11.00

€19.50
€19.50
€19.50
€21.00
€25.50

€5.00

€7.50
€9.00



