# 工 及 足 TAVE RZ



### **Starters**

VILLAGE SALAD	€16.00
TZATZIKI	€5.00
EGGPLANT DIP	€5.00
TARAMOSALADA	€5.00
TAHINI	€5.00
TYROKAFTERI	€5.00
GREEN OLIVES	€5.00

# **Hot Starters**

CHEF'S SPECIALITY - EGGS OF THE DAY	€7.50
GRILLED SEASONAL MUSHROOMS	€8.00
CYPRUS-STYLE PASTA DISH OF THE DAY	€9.50
GRILLED VILLAGE SAUSAGE	€10.00
KEFTEDES (PORK MEATBALLS)	€10.00
BOILED VILLAGE HALLOUMI	€11.00

# From the Grill

PORK SOUVLAKI	€19.50
PORK SHEFTALIA	€19.50
PORK FLAMAMTZERI	€19.50
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI	€21.00
CYPRIOT LAMB CHOPS	€25.50
FRIED POTATOES WITH HERBS	€5.00

## **Dessert**

PORTOKALOPITA WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM	€7.50
FRUIT PLATTER	€9.00